



**THIS MENU IS JUST FOR YOU!
WHEN YOU HAVE FINISHED
IT WILL BE RECYCLED.**

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM BEFORE YOU ORDER YOUR FOOD & DRINKS. FOR FULL ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE.

Kids MENU

£3.75

IT'S AS EASY AS 1,2,3...

CHOOSE YOUR FAVOURITE COMBO FOLLOWING THE STEPS:

<p>Step 1</p> <p>FOUR CRISPY CHICKEN DIPPERS (322 kcal)</p> <p>TWO PORK SAUSAGES (395 kcal)</p> <p>TWO VEGGIE SAUSAGES (VE) (210 kcal)</p> <p>BEEF BURGER IN A LIGHTLY TOASTED BUN WITH MIXED LEAVES AND TOMATO (347 kcal)</p> <p>THREE FISH FILLET FINGERS (258 kcal)</p>	<p>Step 2</p> <p>MASHED POTATO (V) (178 kcal)</p> <p>CHIPS (VE)* (248 kcal)</p> <p>MINI POTATO WAFFLES (VE) (162 kcal)</p> <p>.....</p> <p>Step 3</p> <p>GARDEN PEAS (VE) (58 kcal)</p> <p>BAKED BEANS (VE) (84 kcal)</p> <p>CARROTS (VE) (25 kcal)</p>
---	---

ADD A STARTER OR DESSERT FOR £1.25

STARTERS

SALAD STICKS (VE) (73 kcal)
Batons of carrot and cucumber.

GARLIC BREAD (VE) (169 kcal)

DESSERTS

JELLY AND ICE CREAM (89 kcal)
Delicious no added sugar fruit jelly with a scoop of vanilla flavour ice cream.

ICE CREAM SUNDAE (V) (225 kcal)
Two scoops of vanilla flavour ice cream topped with chocolate flavour sauce and wafers.
(VE) Vegan option available with vegan vanilla flavour ice cream and without wafers. (206 kcal)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) (353 kcal)
A mini chocolate brownie with a scoop of vanilla flavour ice cream.

Terms and Conditions:

Dishes subject to availability and alternatives may be offered where listed choice is not available. Due to the way our food is prepared it is not possible to guarantee the absence of allergens in our meals and we do not make a "free from" claim. Our allergen information only states allergens if they are an ingredient of a product. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Please speak to a member of staff should you have any concerns. Full allergen information is available at the bar or visit allergyapp.marstons.co.uk. (V)/(VE) Suitable for vegetarians/vegans or vegetarian/vegan option available. (VE)* We cannot guarantee that our chicken/beef/pork/fish dishes do not contain bones. Calorie counts are for guidance only and are based on the complete dish as listed on the menu, excluding any additional seasoning or sauces that may be added by the guest. Portion sizes may vary from the quantity on which that calculations have been based, therefore values may not be identical to those served in a particular pub. Marston's Pubs and Bars (a trading name of Marston's PLC), Marston's House, Brewery Road, Wolverhampton, WV1 4JT.

SOLVE THE Puzzles

1. (across) bee 1. (down) butterfly 2. strawberry
 3. fish 4. leaf 5. lizard 6. hive 7. flower
 8. mushroom 9. (across) stone 9. (down) stump
 10. ladybug 11. mouse 12. grass 13. cloud
 Answer: NATURE

Help the monkey find the banana.



Connect the dots to finish the drawing.

Find the ten differences between the two pictures.